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Ribo-Zero mRNA

Globin-Zero—— mRNA rRNA！

mRNA rRNA rRNA

Hba-a1 Hbg2 (human) 28S 16S

Hba-a2 Hbb-b1 (mouse) 18S 12S 

Hbb Hbb-b2 (mouse) 5.8S

Hbg1 (human) 5S

Ribo-Zero
RNA Sample Kit rRNA rRNA rRNA rRNA mRNA

RNA FFPE RNA
Ribo-Zero™ Magne�c Kit (Human/Mouse/Rat)

RNA FFPE RNA
Ribo-Zero™ Magne�c Gold Kit (Human/Mouse/Rat)

( ) Ribo-Zero™ Magne�c Gold Kit (Epidemiology)

Ribo-Zero™ Magne�c Kit (Bacteria)

Ribo-Zero™ Magne�c Kit (Gram-Nega�ve Bacteria)

Ribo-Zero™ Magne�c Kit (Gram-Posi�ve Bacteria)

Ribo-Zero™ Magne�c Kit (Plant Leaf)

Ribo-Zero™ Magne�c Kit (Plant Seed/Root)

RNA Globin-Zero™ Gold Kit

Globin mRNAs
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RNA ——illumina

™

™

ScriptSeq™ v2 RNA-Seq Library Prepara�on Kit   

rRNA
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PFClusters
   (>Q30)

Total 
Mapped to
Genome

Uniquely 
Mapped

No Match Adaptors
rRNA

R-Z RNA(1)

R-Z RNA(2)

R-Z RNA(1)

R-Z RNA(2)

Fragment RNA

Anneal cDNA Synthesis Primer

Synthesize cDNA 

Anneal TTO

Synthesize DNA

Terminal-Tagging Oligo (TTO)

3'-end blocked
5' NNNNNN

Tagging
Sequence

Random Hexamer with

Tagging Sequence

3' NNNNNN
Tagging
Sequence

3' 5'

Remove RNA

(AAAA)5'
NNNNNN3' NNNNNN3'

5' NNNNNN
3' 5'

(AAAA)
5'

Adaptor-tagged ds cDNA

for directional sequencing

5' 3'
3' 5'

Bar Code

(optional)

Purify cDNA
Amplify by PCR

PCR Primers

Bar Code (optional)

Di-tagged cDNA
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ScriptSeq™ Complete Kit 

100ng 

RNA

ScriptMiner™ Small RNA-Seq Library Prepara�on Kit

μ

´ ´

TAP Reads passing filter Reads aligned to 
hg19 % reads aligned

RNA TAP 1,384,314 1,380,799 99.75%

RNA No TAP 712,841 711,926 99.87%

HeLa RNA TAP 1,560,105 1,555,406 99.70%

HeLa RNA No TAP 662,365 661,362 99.85% 

miRNA

adaptor -dimer
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No RNA 22mer RNA
Oligo (pmol)    

1 0.1 0.01
RNA 

1 ug 5 ug
RNA 
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A
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No RNA 22mer RNA
Oligo (pmol)    

1 0.1 0.01

RNA 
1 ug 5 ug

RNA 
1 ug 5 ug

miRNA

adaptor-dimer

B

6%

92%

2%

12%

86%

2%

Intronic

Intergenic

mRNA

rRNA
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TotalScript™ RNA-Seq Kit

ARTseq™ Ribosome Profiling Kits

Method Total RNA 
Input % rRNA Coverage

Random Priming 1-5 ng <40% Even

Mixed Priming 1-5 ng <25% Slight 3´ Bias

dT Priming 1-5 ng <5% 3´ Bias 



NEBNext

NEB ——
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  ®

Ultra DNA 

Next Ultra 

Ultra RNA 
Ultra™ Direc�onal  RNA Library Prep Kit

建立反应 末端修复 /
加 A 尾 连接 纯化，

片段筛选 PCR 纯化 ~2.5-3 小时 

5 
n
g 
- 1
μ
g 

 

2 min. 0 min. 1 min. 5 min. 2 min. 5 min. 15 min.

5 min. 60 min. 30 min. 30 min. 0-30 min. 25 min. 150-180 min.

总时间

A 1 2 3 B 1 2

1500 -

700 -

500 -

400 -

300 -

200 -

100 -

15 -

7000 -

2000 -
1000 -
600 -
500 -
400 -
300 -

150 -
100 -
35 -
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Covaris™ AFA ——DNA
™

AFA

Covaris

1 Hz 1K Hz 1M Hz

Covaris

1 m 100 mm

Covaris

10 mm 1 mm 100 um 10 um
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Covaris NGS

™ ™

100bp-20 kb



Caliper，

1-384 28s/ 

LabChip XT，

www.genecompany.com 
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